
+ Wednesday, May I5District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.o. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
107@ ke. 280 mm.

0 am, Bright and Early
O .~Morning Session Daisy)
i) Light Orchestras5 We Travel the Friendly Road
. 0 Doctor Paul
5 Evil Lady
0 Alias Jane Morgan
5 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
QO Melody from the Stars
0 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
0 Music enu
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Solo Time: Robinson Cleaver
Reserved
Melody on the MoveWomen’s Hour (Marina): The Way

a Man Sees it; Fashion News; House-
wives’ Quiz; Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 1Z8 Happiness Club
3.35 Showcase of Music
4. 0 Serenade in Song
4.30 Have You Heard These?
5. 0 The 5 OQO’clock Cabaret: Eddy
Howard, Patti Page
5.45 Evening Star: Evelyn Knight

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music Makers
Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
gent
Recent Releases
Orchestral Music
The Charlie Kunz Programme
Simon Mystery
I Spy
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Thanks for the Memory
Sabotage
Jamaica Inn
Coronation: To Salute the Coro-
ation of Queen Elizabeth
OQ How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
-15 Decca Rhythm80 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
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6. Oa Breakfast Session
6.15 "haaues Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Charles Kullman
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
SS Reserved
2.15 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Poor
Man’s Orange
3.30 Ballad Time
3.45 David Rose and his Orchestra4.0 Margaret Whiting and Johnny
Mercer
4.15 Light Fingers
Mavis Rivers and N.Z. Artistsa a°

4.45 Cyril Stapleton’s Orchestra
5. 0 George Guetary
5.15 The Three Suns
5.30 Flanagan and Allen
5.45 Eddy Duchin’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Bob Eberle
6.45 Top Tunes
7.158 Charlie Kunz Programme7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 The Octopus
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory8.45 King of Quiz9. 0 Jamaica Inn
9.30 Coronation: To Salute the Corona-
tion of Queen Elizabeth
10. 0 New Releases
10.30 Close down

3ZB ivi i
6. : a.m. Top o' the Barney Tunes7. 0 Bathroom

oe Pd7.30 Favourites of8.0 #£=Breakfast Club (Hepp! Hill)
8.15 Music for Junior
ay 4
After Breakfast Tunes

. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

° Mid-morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
Movie Magazine
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Prelude to Shopping
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
Musical Menu
-m. Second Helping ;Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Reserved
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie), Fash-
News; May We Introduce?; Poor
n’s OrangeLondon Palladium
Poet’s Corner
Ethel Smith
Songs of the CountrysideRecord Roundabout
Roy Rogers
Bands on Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Mantovani’s Orchestra
Maurice Chevalier
Piano Request Time
Maagie Teyte
Spike Jones and City SlickersCharlie Kunz Programme
Simon MysterTrumpets in the Dawn
Place of Honour
Eves of Knight
Thanks for the MemoryThe Enchanted Island
Jamaica Inn
Coronation: To Salute the Corona-
on of Queen Elizabeth
O Nancy Evans-15 Keep it Bright
-30 Close down

4ZB 1040a oe m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Accent on Melody
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary’Lane11. 0 Showboat of the Air
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Melody Rendezvous2.0 Reserved
2.15 Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Homemakers’ Quiz; Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Hawaiian Harmony4.15 Songs from Musical Comedy
4.30 The MGM Orchestra
4.45 Evetyn. Knight5. 0 Popular Parade5.30 Reserved \

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of Your Tip Top Tunes
6.30 Local Colour
6.4 Light Orchestral Favourites7. Reserved
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.Charlie Kunz Programme
Simon Mystery
Famous Fortunes
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Thanks for the Memory
The Dreaming City
Reserved
Coronation: To Salute the Corona-
on of Queen Elizabeth
Drama of Medicine
Dancing Room Only
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319. m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Bands of Renown: The Black Watch.
9.45" Beniamino Gigli
10. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Honor Bright
10.45 Orchestra and Chorus: | Freddy

: Martin11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-

|

ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film and
Theatre News; My Favourite Recipe
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Lunch Music

| 2. 0

6. 0
15

Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Patrick Dawlish

6.30 Recent Releases
y PR. Air Adventures of Biggles
7.15 Manhunt .

7.30 Eight Hour Alibi7.45 Keys on the Case
8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
8.30 Orchestral Serenade
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.82 Coronation: A Salute to the Coronastion of Queen Elizabeth
10. 0 The Evil Lady10.15 Michael Darlin
10.30 Close down

Britain has first claim on the inter-
national limelight this year with the
Coronation. People everywhere’ are
interested in this great event and for
that reason the programme now play-
ing from the four ZB Stations and
2ZA at 9.30 tonight and every Wednes-
day and Friday at the same time,
"Coronation" should be popular.
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Another thrilling episode in Morris
West's radio thriller "The Dreaming
City’? will be heard tonight at 8.45
p.m, from 4ZB,

Bo * cd

One of the greatest tenors of all
time, Beniamino Gigli, will be heard in
a short recorded recital from 2ZA at
9.45 this morning.

CARL BLEAZBY, the narrator of "Simon
Mystery," which is broadcast from the ZBs
every Monday and Wednesday at 7.30 p.m.

s4IldtuofGoodTastz

Gunezy
VENETIAN
BLINDS
Amatterofgoodtaste

Sunray high quality Venetian Blind, with an
excellent reputation, thatwillgraceyourhome_

Sunray Venetian Blinds are manufactured by

SUNRAY VENETIAN BLINDS LTD.
726 Gt: South Road, Penrose, Auckland, Phone 20-124;Hove Bldg.,
Corner Bay Rd. & Kilbirnie Crescent, Wellington, Phone 73-176;
Sun Bldg, 87 Worcester Street, Christchurch, Phone 33-835.


